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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 247 Guissep Jagdewsing

2 239 Jesse Kalf

3 237 Joao Victor Da Silva Romcy

4 240 Bilal Kharmich

5 241 Manar Mansour

6 242 Jan Jaap Notenboom

7 243 Willem Jan Van Heteren

8 238 Pedro Fideles Guimaraes Silva

9 231 Piotr Mazurek

10 253 Jake Groen
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 239 Jesse Kalf

2 244 Gregory Kuc

3 240 Bilal Kharmich

4 238 Pedro Fideles Guimaraes Silva
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 228 * Dries Paenen *
2 237 Joao Victor Da Silva Romcy

3 246 Richey Ten Berge

4 242 Jan Jaap Notenboom

5 243 Willem Jan Van Heteren

NS 231 Piotr Mazurek

NS 253 Jake Groen



 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 240 Bilal Kharmich

2 200 Jawad Frotan
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 250 * Bhavin B K *
2 249 Abdulrahman Alkhaled

 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 251 Aires Gomes Gabriel

2 244 Gregory Kuc

3 246 Richey Ten Berge

4 252 Robin Sterk
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 254 Praillet Julian

2 228 Dries Paenen

3 253 Jake Groen
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 278 Alex Hendriks

2 277 Esther Burggraaf
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 278 Alex Hendriks
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 279 Ana Llopis Descals



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 278 * Alex Hendriks *
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 281 Soraya Blankenzee

2 284 Maia Sobejana

3 283 Denise Landzaat

4 282 Danique Kenter
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 281 Soraya Blankenzee

2 287 Lorraine Atidegla

3 284 Maia Sobejana

4 283 Denise Landzaat

5 285 Vanessa Dubois

6 286 Maxime Gielen
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 285 Vanessa Dubois
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 287 Lorraine Atidegla

2 288 Amber Juratsch

3 284 Maia Sobejana

4 285 Vanessa Dubois



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 219 Jeffrey Peeters

2 187 Iza Boone

3 216 Jelmar Ceunen

4 221 Moreno Ten Bras

5 223 Jeremy Vanderelst

6 224 Jens Verberckmoes

7 214 Jamal Ait Moumad

8 217 Pepijn Gerrits

9 232 Zeno Balbo

10 215 Azaan Ali

11 220 Leroy Prins

12 218 Harley Hoffman
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 219 * Jeffrey Peeters *
2 208 Elias Debackere

3 216 Jelmar Ceunen

4 224 Jens Verberckmoes

5 217 Pepijn Gerrits

6 226 Michael Kipp

7 225 Donny Hemerik
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 198 Kay Smeets

2 187 Iza Boone

3 221 Moreno Ten Bras

4 228 Dries Paenen

5 214 Jamal Ait Moumad

6 215 Azaan Ali

7 220 Leroy Prins

NS 232 Zeno Balbo



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 289 Joep Moleman

2 201 Marijn Fuhler

3 200 Jawad Frotan
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 223 Jeremy Vanderelst

2 224 Jens Verberckmoes
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 229 Alexandre Ketelaer
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 187 Iza Boone

2 223 Jeremy Vanderelst
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 233 * Stijn Grunder *
2 198 Kay Smeets

3 221 Moreno Ten Bras

4 235 Marcel Stuiver



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 263 Ina Peeters

2 260 Judith Maas

3 261 Deveney Mantel

4 256 Ascha Arijjansen

5 265 Evi Stadsbader

6 264 Justine Peron

7 262 Kimberly Muylaert

8 270 Britney Verelst

9 268 Myrna Van Der Woude

10 266 Amanda Staring

11 269 Chinouk Van Stratum

12 271 Simone Vrasdonk

13 257 Nathalie Banis
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 263 Ina Peeters
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 273 * Lore Bakkers *
2 260 Judith Maas

3 261 Deveney Mantel

4 275 Maya Van Damme

5 274 Gemma Hageman

6 272 Esselien Arends

7 264 Justine Peron

8 270 Britney Verelst

9 268 Myrna Van Der Woude

10 266 Amanda Staring

11 269 Chinouk Van Stratum

12 271 Simone Vrasdonk



 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 263 Ina Peeters

2 256 Ascha Arijjansen

3 262 Kimberly Muylaert

4 270 Britney Verelst
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 272 Esselien Arends

2 268 Myrna Van Der Woude

3 257 Nathalie Banis
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 263 Ina Peeters

2 272 Esselien Arends
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 273 * Lore Bakkers *
2 261 Deveney Mantel

3 268 Myrna Van Der Woude

NS 264 Justine Peron
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 275 Maya Van Damme

2 274 Gemma Hageman

3 266 Amanda Staring
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 280 Danielle Hendges



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 187 Iza Boone

2 191 Canice Madueke

3 194 Jarijn Smit

4 188 Dennis Donkers

5 190 Finn Koreman

6 195 R.S.C. Van Der Heul

7 186 Reinder Bal

8 207 Ferdie Vroegop

9 189 Floyd Keijzer
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 208 Elias Debackere

2 199 Martin Van Diest

3 207 Ferdie Vroegop
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 197 * Kenny Hoogaert *
2 203 Kobe Scheymans

3 187 Iza Boone

4 191 Canice Madueke

5 196 Anass Benyaich

6 202 Siebe Hermans

7 194 Jarijn Smit

8 190 Finn Koreman

9 195 R.S.C. Van Der Heul

10 198 Kay Smeets

11 186 Reinder Bal



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 203 Kobe Scheymans

2 202 Siebe Hermans

3 194 Jarijn Smit

4 190 Finn Koreman

5 186 Reinder Bal

6 189 Floyd Keijzer

NS 200 Jawad Frotan

NS 201 Marijn Fuhler
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 205 Maaik Spaans

2 204 Gregory De Koning
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 195 R.S.C. Van Der Heul

2 206 John Van Der Heijden
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 207 Ferdie Vroegop
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 208 Elias Debackere

2 209 Robby Deceuninck

3 199 Martin Van Diest



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 197 Kenny Hoogaert

2 203 Kobe Scheymans

3 210 Vincenzo Palermo

4 196 Anass Benyaich

5 198 Kay Smeets
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 205 Maaik Spaans

2 211 Alaa Atris

3 202 Siebe Hermans

4 194 Jarijn Smit

5 195 R.S.C. Van Der Heul
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 212 * Thibault Logier *
2 213 Vyacheslav Semak
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